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Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2025

Adults mannlich Ergebnisse Stage 2

Punkte Gesamt Name

3

7

7
10
10
11
11
15
16
19
20

Lucas Wieser (104)
Joshua Eder (106)
Andreas Schlegl (110)
Sebastian Enk (103)
Andreas Pfleger (114)
Georg Erlinger (105)
Elias Vichtbaur (112)
Elias Stoik (111)
Daniel Olsacher (107)
Andreas Platzer (109)
Marvin Lesky (108)

Letztes Hindernis

15. Dismount 7 (Cargonetz)
11. Gurkentwister Mitte
8. Dismount 4 (Slider)
12. Dismount 5 (Gurken)
8. Dismount 4 (Slider)

8. Dismount 4 (Slider)
12. Dismount 5 (Gurken)
2. Dismount 1 (Steps)

5. Dragonback Mitte

2. Dismount 1 (Steps)

2. Dismount 1 (Steps)

Zeit

04:11.208
02:04.724
01:02.676
03:23.583
00:53.401
02:00.754
03:08.982
00:03.000
00:42.304
00:03.000
00:03.000

Qualifiziert
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein



